

McLaren Districts Riding Club
McLaren Flat Recreation Grounds
Main Road, McLaren Flat SA 5171
P.O. Box 1190 McLaren Flat SA 5171
mdrc.entries@gmail.com
www.mclarendistrictsridingclub.net
www.facebook.com/mclarendistrictsridingclub

MDRC MEMBERSHIP 2025

Thank you for joining the McLaren Districts Riding Club Inc. (MDRC) for 2025.

Find all the information you need about the club at

www.mclarendistrictsridingclub.net, and stay up to date with all the club's news by liking our Facebook Page @mclarendistrictsridingclub.

As a member you are eligible to use the grounds throughout the year. The code for the gate padlock will be emailed to you when you renew your membership. This padlock opens the chains around the horse gate. Please make sure you lock all the gates when you leave. Only current financial members can use the grounds (for insurance purposes), so keep the lock code confidential and do not invite non-members to ride at the grounds. Any member breaking these rules may have their membership revoked.

McLaren Districts Riding Club holds a current public liability insurance policy.

PLEASE NOTE: This is NOT personal injury insurance.

It is up to individual members to seek professional advice on insurance to decide what is appropriate in their circumstances. One source of information you might find useful is Equestrian SA.

The map below outlines the layout of our club grounds, both for rally days and if you choose to use the grounds at other times.

As a member, you have agreed to volunteer a minimum of 4 hours' time across the year, so please contact the club when we call out for volunteers ahead of some events. Our committee are all volunteers and we need our members to help with club activities – many hands make light work.

We look forward to seeing you at our club and hope you will enjoy the rallies and competitions we hold throughout the year.

Your membership will expire on 31 December 2025.

For any further information or if you have any questions or suggestions, please contact us at mdrc.entries@gmail.com or via Facebook.

Regards, MDRC Committee

Page 1 of 2 V4.0 Dec 2024



McLaren Districts Riding Club
McLaren Flat Recreation Grounds
Main Road, McLaren Flat SA 5171
P.O. Box 1190 McLaren Flat SA 5171

mdrc.entries@gmail.com
www.mclarendistrictsridingclub.net
www.facebook.com/mclarendistrictsridingclub



Page 2 of 2 V4.0 Dec 2024